im-ara.com
PREPARE / CULTURE / PRESERVE
P series / M series
CO2 Incubator / Deep Freezers
A bold new statement for your laboratory.
- Direct heating, air jacketed CO2 incubator
- Internal max. capacity 150 L
- No fan, no vibration, no maintenance of HEPA filter, no spread-out

Eco. mode 415 W/h 461 W/h 526 W/h
Cat. No. AMCS350 AMCD350 AMCS500 AMCD500 AMCS600 AMCD600
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product
APL150 ARA P150 CO2 Incubator with Single Glass Door, Left-Open
APR150 ARA P150 CO2 Incubator with Single Glass Door, Right-Open
APA-SPS Shelf with 2 supports, perforated, SS
APA-CGS CO2 gas pressure regulator
Cat. No. Product
AMUS080-M ARA M80, 82 liter upright deep freezer with manual door, single compressor
AMUS300 ARA M300, 308 liter upright deep freezer with auto door, single compressor
AMUS300-M ARA M300, 308 liter upright deep freezer with manual door, single compressor
AMUD300 ARA M300, 308 liter upright deep freezer with auto door, independent dual compressor
AMUD300-M ARA M300, 308 liter upright deep freezer with manual door, independent dual compressor
AMUS400 ARA M400, 393 liter upright deep freezer with auto door, single compressor
AMUS400-M ARA M400, 393 liter upright deep freezer with manual door, single compressor
AMUD400 ARA M400, 393 liter upright deep freezer with auto door, independent dual compressor
AMUD400-M ARA M400, 393 liter upright deep freezer with manual door, independent dual compressor
AMUS500 ARA M500, 503 liter upright deep freezer with auto door, single compressor
AMUS500-M ARA M500, 503 liter upright deep freezer with manual door, single compressor
AMUD500 ARA M500, 503 liter upright deep freezer with auto door, independent dual compressor
AMUD500-M ARA M500, 503 liter upright deep freezer with manual door, independent dual compressor
AMUS700 ARA M700, 714 liter upright deep freezer with auto door, single compressor
AMUS700-M ARA M700, 714 liter upright deep freezer with manual door, single compressor
AMUD700 ARA M700, 714 liter upright deep freezer with auto door, independent dual compressor
AMUD700-M ARA M700, 714 liter upright deep freezer with manual door, independent dual compressor
Cat. No. Product
AMCS350 ARA MC350, 350 liter chest type deep freezer with single compressor

MC/MCD350 MC/MCD500 MC/MCD600
M80 M/MD300 M/MD400 M/MD500 M/MD700
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
AMA-B001 Freezer box, Paper, with Dividers for 9 x 9 holes, w127 x d127 x h52 mm
AMA-B002 Freezer box, PP, with Dividers for 9 x 9 holes,  w127 x d127 x h52 mm
AMA-TR622 Temperature Chart Recorder
AMA-CP657 Chart Paper, 60 Charts per one box for 420 days recording in AMA-TR622
AMA-P222 Chart Recorder Replacement Pens, 6ea Red color, for AMA-TR622
AMA-RAS Remote Wire/Wireless Alarm System
AMA-LCO LCO2 Backup System
Freezer Box and Optional Accessories for M Series
im-ara.com